07/05/14 Rev. 1 Approved by: P.M.P.
NEW-0191XXX
Technical Specifications:
Model Depth Height Mounting Type Other Load Capacity Weight
0191451 24” (61 cm) 2 RU 4-point Vented, Sliding 120 lbs ( 55 Kg) 25 lbs ( 11 Kg)
0191452 19” (48.3 cm) 2 RU Center support Solid 60 lbs ( 30 Kg) 10 lbs (4.5 Kg)
0191453 14” (35.6 cm) 2 RU Cantilevered Solid 50 lbs ( 22 Kg) 20 lbs ( 5 Kg)
0191454 30” (76.2 cm) 2 RU 4-point Vented 200 lbs ( 90 Kg) 20 lbs ( 9 Kg)
0191510 12” (30.5 cm) 2 RU Cantilevered Vented 70 lbs ( 32 Kg) 10 lbs ( 4 Kg)
0191511 12” (30.5 cm) 2 RU Cantilevered Solid 120 lbs ( 55 Kg) 10 lbs ( 4 Kg)
0191512 14” (35.6 cm) 2 RU Cantilevered Vented 50 lbs ( 22 Kg) 10 lbs ( 4 Kg)
0191518 18” (45.7 cm) 2 RU Cantilevered Vented 75 lbs ( 35 Kg) 10 lbs ( 4 Kg)
0191446 14” (35.6 cm) 2 RU Drawer, extensible Vented, Sliding 50 lbs ( 22 Kg) 20 lbs ( 9 Kg)
0191447 14” (35.6 cm) 2 RU 4-point Vented, Sliding
0191461 22” (55.9 cm) 2 RU 4-point Vented, Sliding 77 lbs (35 Kg)
NEWLINK 19” Shelves Family
 Black powder painted steel construction
 19” rack standard width
 Smooth bearing extension mechanism
 Mounting requires two rack-units (2 RU)
 Heavy gauge steel construction
 Standard EIA 310 D
07/05/14 Rev. 1 Approved by: P.M.P.
NEW-0191XXX
0191446
0191452
0191454
0191518 0191453
0191511
0191510
0191461
07/05/14 Rev. 1 Approved by: P.M.P.
NEW-0191XXX
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description Mounting
NEW-0191446 Keyboard and Mouse sliding shelf 19”, 4-point mounting, 2RU
NEW-0191447 Sliding Keyboard/Shelf, 4-points mounting, 14”D 19”, 4-point mounting, 2RU
NEW-0191451 Sliding shelf, vented, 4-points mounting, 120 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191452 Solid, center supported, fixed, 24” depth, 60 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191453 Solid, cantilevered, fixed shelf, 14” depth, 50 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191454 Vented, 4-points mounting, fixed, 30” depth, 200 lbs Uses (2) - 19” racks , 1 RU
NEW-0191461 Sliding, Vented shelf, 22” Depth, 77 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191510 Vented, cantilevered, fixed shelf, 12” depth, 70 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191511 Solid, cantilevered, fixed shelf, 12” depth, 70 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191512 Vented, cantilevered, fixed shelf, 14” depth, 50 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU
NEW-0191518 Vented, cantilevered, fixed shelf, 18” depth, 75 lbs 19” rack mountable, 2 RU